
Horsebarn - November 2018

11/01/2018 - 11/30/2018  HORSEBARN

Total 4903

Peak Day Sat, 24 Nov, 2018 (581)

Minimum Day Mon, 12 Nov, 2018 (13)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 7

Daily Average 163

Average Workday Traffic 125

Average Weekend Traffic 270

Weekly Average 1144

Monthly Average 4975

Date  HORSEBARN

Thu, Nov 1, 2018 35

Fri, Nov 2, 2018 244

Sat, Nov 3, 2018 443

Sun, Nov 4, 2018 184

Mon, Nov 5, 2018 114

Tue, Nov 6, 2018 228

Wed, Nov 7, 2018 175

Thu, Nov 8, 2018 63

Fri, Nov 9, 2018 96

Sat, Nov 10, 2018 160

Sun, Nov 11, 2018 219

Mon, Nov 12, 2018 13

Tue, Nov 13, 2018 26

Wed, Nov 14, 2018 75

Thu, Nov 15, 2018 100

Fri, Nov 16, 2018 233

Sat, Nov 17, 2018 486

Sun, Nov 18, 2018 35

Mon, Nov 19, 2018 78

Tue, Nov 20, 2018 154

Wed, Nov 21, 2018 228

Thu, Nov 22, 2018 205

Fri, Nov 23, 2018 53

Sat, Nov 24, 2018 581

Sun, Nov 25, 2018 53

Mon, Nov 26, 2018 63

Tue, Nov 27, 2018 65

Wed, Nov 28, 2018 133

Thu, Nov 29, 2018 218

Fri, Nov 30, 2018 143


